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John Richard Hamblett

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Richard Hamblett
Postcode CR2 8BT

Date of birth March 1930

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

Q.A.B. LIMITED

DEAN & DYBALL (PLYMOUTH)
LIMITED

OCEAN VILLAGE MARINA LIMITED
BMV APARTMENT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO. 2 LIMITED

OCEAN VILLAGE MARINA
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OCEAN VILLAGE MARINA
(APARTMENT) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO.6 LIMITED

OCEAN VILLAGE MARINA
(APARTMENT) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO.7 LIMITED

BMV APARTMENT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO. 1 LIMITED

OCEAN VILLAGE MARINA
(APARTMENT) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO. 3 LIMITED

COBB'S QUAY LIMITED

MAILBOX DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
MDL LEISURE LIMITED

MMV APARTMENT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO.4 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02695999
01655723

02004117
02541096

02090317

02308382

02308582

02541098

02099664

00708048
01594286
01634949
02282336

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903498464

903498464
27 Norfolk Avenue
Sanderstead

South Croydon

Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
04/12/1995
11/10/1995

01/06/1993
01/06/1993

01/06/1993

01/06/1993

01/06/1993

01/06/1993

01/06/1993

28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date
26/01/2000
26/01/2000

26/01/2000
31/03/1994

26/01/2000

26/01/2000

26/01/2000

31/03/1994

26/01/2000

26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
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GADDARN REACH MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HYTHE MARINA LIMITED
LIVEMINE LIMITED

MDL DEVELOPMENTS OVERSEAS
LIMITED

BRIXHAM YACHT HARBOUR LIMITED

WINDSOR MARINA LIMITED
VILLAGE VOICE NEWSPAPERS
LIMITED

PENTON HOOK HOLDINGS LIMITED
PENTON HOOK MARINAS LIMITED
HAMBLE POINT MARINA LIMITED
MDL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SPARKES BOATYARD COMPANY
LIMITED

BRIXHAM MARINA VILLAGE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MILLBAY MARINA VILLAGE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LOCKSET LIMITED

TROON MARINA LIMITED

NEWS MACHINE LIMITED

YG DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MMV APARTMENT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO.2 LIMITED
SPARKES YACHT HARBOUR
LIMITED

MMV APARTMENT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO.1 LIMITED

MDL MARINA CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

MMV APARTMENT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO.3 LIMITED

MDL BOAT SALES LIMITED
MARINA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MDL ESTATES LIMITED

HYTHE MARINA VILLAGE LIMITED
TORQUAY YACHT HARBOURS
LIMITED

BRAY MARINA LIMITED

THE BLACK COUNTRY BUGLE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02308377

01807737
02375534
01336552

01382893
02125915
00747592

00231936
00655002
01381357
01556329
00766263

02541092
02280646
02375533
SC105035
01273498
02148690
02282578
00558498
02280643
00305097
02282528
00614352
01056715
01469051
01561726
01654335

00404633
01086648

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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28/05/1993

28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993

28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993

28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993

28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993
28/05/1993

28/05/1993
28/05/1993

903498464

08/10/1993

26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000

26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000

26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000

27/01/1997
30/09/1999
26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000
29/04/1994
26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000
26/01/2000

26/01/2000
26/01/2000

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
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UNDERLEA (FOLKESTONE) LIMITED 00665052 Company is dissolved 25/01/1993 20/01/1997 Director

N/A* - no information available
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